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Model #:

Series: 

PRODUCT SPEC SHEET

Colors:

www.edsal.com

EACR462472

Elite Combo

A
B

C

46

24

72

6

3

200

46.0 𝑓𝑓𝑓𝑓3

Recessed

3-point locking

3-Hinged Steel Doors

Cold Roll Steel

Powder Coat

All colors listed above

196

214

PA, CA

ANSI/BIFMA, GREENGUARD

5-YEAR against Manufacturer’s defects

(3) half shelves, (2) full shelves, (20) 
shelf clips, recessed handle with lock, 
locking rod, (2) keys, garment rod

 All welded steel construction for strength and durability
 Three half shelves adjustable on 2” centers to accommodate a 

variety of storage items; plus, top and bottom shelf for extra 
storage space

 Shelves hold up to 200 lbs of evenly distributed weight
 Recessed handle with 3-point locking system for added 

security
 Powder-coated finish for lasting durability
 Meets ANSI/BIFMA shelf standards
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